
BUS TIMETABLE  
MAIN RIDGE  RUN 2025   
CHARGES

AM BUS STOP
7:10 Dundas St & Browns Rd

7:15 Cnr Sandy Bay Road/Truemans Road

7:28 Purves Rd & Main Creek Rd

7:35 Red Hill School

7:39 Red Hill Recreation Reserve 

7:42 Red Hill Shops 

7:43 Red Hill Rd & Thomas Rd

7:44 Tar Barrel Corner

7:50 Red Hill Junction

7:53 Merricks Farm 

7:55 Coolstores in Bittern - Dromana Rd 

7:55 Balnarring Rd

7:56 Willow Winery

8:00 Balnarring Rd & Foxeys Rd 

8:03 Balnarring Rd, before Old Moorooduc Rd

8:08 Benton Rd & Marriott House Dr

8:10 Bentons Square Shops

8:13 Nepean Hwy & Oakland St

8:14 Nepean Hwy

8:15 KFC

8:30 Peninsula Grammar 

PM BUS STOP
15:55 Peninsula Grammar

16:02 Maccas

16:03 Nepean Hwy & Oakland St

16:06 Bentons Square Shops

16:09 Bentons Rd & Manor House Dr

16:14 Balnarring Rd

16:15 Balnarring Rd & Foxeys Rd

16:17 Willow Creek Winery

16:18 Balnarring Rd & Bittern - Dromana Rd

16:19 Coolstores in Bittern - Dromana Rd

16:20 Merricks Farm

16:20 Red Hill Junction

16:22 Tar Barrel Corner

16:23 Red Hill Rd & Thomas Rd

16:24 Arthurs Seat Rd

16:26 Red Hill Shops

16:29 Red Hill Recreation Reserve

16:30 Red Hill School

16:35 Opp 666 Arthurs Seat Rd

16:45 Main Creek Rd & Purves Rd

16:55 Cnr Sandy Bay Road/Truemans Road

16:59 Avon Rd & Dundas St

17:00 Dundas St & Browns Rd

17:03 Browns Rd
 
Cost per trip	 $11.95 (Incl GST) 



BUS TIMETABLE  
RYE RUN 2025   
CHARGES

 
Cost per trip	 $11.95 (Incl GST) 

AM BUS STOP
7:47 Hygeia St/Point Nepean Rd

7:49 Carmichael St/Point Nepean Rd

7:50 Tootgarook/Pt Nepean Rd

7:53 Rosebud Plaza/Pt Nepean Rd

7:54 Jetty Rd/Point Nepean Rd

7:57 Siesta Caravan Park/Point Nepean Rd

8:30 Peninsula Grammar 

PM BUS STOP
15:55 Peninsula Grammar

16:21 Siesta Caravan Park/Point Nepean Rd

16:23 Rosebud Village SC/Pt Nepean Rd

16:25 Rosebud Plaza/Pt Nepean Rd

16:29 Tootgarook

16:30 Carmichael St/Point Nepean Rd

16:31 Laura St/Point Nepean Rd

16:34 Hygeia St/Point Nepean Rd



BUS TIMETABLE  
FLINDERS RUN 2025   
CHARGES

 
Cost per trip	 $11.95 (Incl GST) 

AM BUS STOP
6:43 Phillip Ct/Frankston - Flinders Rd

7:13 Wood St/Cook St

7:14 Cove Ln/Wood St

7:16 Musk Creek Rd/Frankston - Flinders Rd

7:21 Cliff Rd/Byrnes Rd

7:25 Nelson St/Frankston - Flinders Rd

7:28 Point Leo Rd General Store

7:31 Thompsons Ln/Frankston - Flinders Rd

7:33 Merricks Beach Rd/Frankston - Flinders Rd

7:35 90 Warrawee Rd

7:38 Balnarring Village/Balnarring Rd -  
Bus Shelter

7:41 Balnarring Beach General Store/
Balnarring Beach Rd

7:47 Aexandra Ave/Sandy Point Rd

7:49 Camp Hill Rd/South Beach Rd &  
Sandy Point Rd

7:52 Disney St/South Beach Rd

7:56 4 Myers Rd

8:02 Hunts Rd/Coolart Rd

8:10 233 Mornington - Tyabb Rd &  
Stumpy Gully Rd

8:10 249 Mornington - Tyabb Rd & Derril Rd 

8:15 Derril Rd/Mornington - Tyabb Rd

8:30 Peninsula Grammar 

PM BUS STOP
15:55 Peninsula Grammar

16:13 Derril Rd/Mornington - Tyabb Rd

16:16 249 Mornington - Tyabb Rd & 
Mornington Peninsula Fwy

16:17 Murrays Rd/Mornington - Tyabb Rd & 
Stumpy Gully Rd

16:23 Hunts Rd/Coolart Rd

16:29 8 Myres Rd

16:34 Disney St Bus Shelter

16:35 Camp Hill Rd/Sandy Point Rd &  
South Beach Rd

16:37 Alexandra Ave/Sandy Point Rd

16:44 Balnarring Beach General Store/
Balnarring Beach Rd - Balnarring Beach

16:47 Balnarring Village/Balnarring Rd - Bus 
Shelter

16:48 Warrawee Rd/Seascape Av

16:53 Merricks Beach Rd/Frankston - Flinders Rd

16:58 Thompsons Ln/Frankston - Flinders Rd

17:03 Point Leo Rd General Store/Point Leo Rd

17:08 Nelson St/Frankston - Flinders Rd

17:10 Cliff Rd/Byrnes Rd

17:16 Cove Ln/Wood St

17:18 Wood St/Cook St

17:20 Musk Creek Rd/Frankston - Flinders Rd

17:50 Phillip Ct/Frankston - Flinders Rd



BUS TIMETABLE  
PORTSEA RUN 2025   
CHARGES

 
Cost per trip	 $11.95 (Incl GST) 

AM BUS STOP
7:25 Portsea - Pt Nepean Park

7:26 Point Nepean Rd/Franklin Rd

7:26 Durcell Ave/Franklin Rd

7:27 Frimmell Way/Franklin Rd

7:30 Hurstwood Rd/Hotham Rd

7:31 Sorrento - 168 Ocean Beach Road

7:32 Bowen Rd/Melbourne Rd

7:33 St Pauls Rd Shop

7:34 Hiskens St/St Pauls Rd

7:35 Salonika St/Point Nepean Rd

7:36 Calcutta St/Point Nepean Rd

7:37 Lister Ave/Point Nepean Rd

7:40 Blairgowrie Shops

7:41 Tyrone Ave/Point Nepean Rd

7:42 Centre Dr/Point Nepean Rd

7:43 Elgan Ave/Point Nepean Rd

7:45 Dundas St/Point Nepean Rd

8:30 Peninsula Grammar 

PM BUS STOP
15:55 Peninsula Grammar

16:35 Dundas St/Point Nepean Rd

16:36 Elgan Ave/Point Nepean Rd

16:37 Centre Dr/Point Nepean Rd

16:37 Tyrone Ave/Point Nepean Rd

16:38 Canterbury Jetty Rd/Point Nepean Rd

17:00 Blairgowrie Shops - 2817A Point Nepean 
Road

17:03 Lister Ave/Point Nepean Rd

17:04 Calcutta St/Point Nepean Rd

17:07 Point Nepean Rd/St Pauls Rd

17:08 Hill St/St Pauls Rd

17:09 St Pauls Rd Burgers

17:10 Bowen Rd/Melbourne Rd

17:11 Sorrento -159 Ocean Beach Road

17:12 Hurstwood Rd/Hotham Rd

17:12 Hotham Rd

17:13 Lawreance Grove

17:14 Ibis Way/Franklin Rd

17:15 Martins Lane/Franklin Rd

17:16 Point Nepean Rd/Franklin Rd

17:17 Portsea Pier

17:22 Franklin Rd/Hotham Rd



BUS TIMETABLE  
LANGWARRIN RUN 2025   
CHARGES

 
Cost per trip	 $11.95 (Incl GST) 

AM BUS STOP
6:32 Lorna St/Klauer St - Hartnett Drive Seaford

6:34 Seaford Rd/Frankston - Dandenong Rd

6:41 Ocean Reef Dr/Gladesville Bvd

6:50 Patterson Lakes Primary School/ 
Gladesville Blvd

6:51 Thompson Rd/Gladesville Blvd

6:59 Sandarra Blvd/McCormicks Rd

7:05 Golden Way/Ballarto Rd

7:09 270 Potts Rd - 3rd driveway

7:10 Blackburn Mews/Potts Rd

7:10 Green Acres Crt/Potts Rd - Last bus stop

7:15 The Gateway SC/Cranbourne - Frankston 
Rd - South Gateway & Cranbourne Road 
Bus Stop

7:18 Cranhaven Rd/Cranbourne - Frankston Rd

7:22 Warrandyte Rd/North Rd

7:23 Union Rd/North Rd

7:35 Noaki St/Smiths Ln

7:50 Webbs Ln/Bungower Rd

8:00 Somerville Plaza SC/Eramosa Rd West

8:25 Peninsula Grammar

PM BUS STOP
15:55 Peninsula Grammar

16:15 Somerville Plaza SC/Eramosa Rd

16:23 Webbs Ln/Bungower Rd

16:39 Noaki St/Smiths Ln

16:51 Union Rd/North Rd

16:52 Warrandyte Rd/North Rd

16:54 Veronica St/Cranbourne - Frankston Rd

16:56 The Gateway SC/Cranbourne - Frankston Rd

16:58 Green Acres Crt/Potts Rd &  
Cranbourne - Frankston Rd

16:59 Blackburn Mews/Potts Rd

17:02 265 Potts Rd

17:03 Carrum Downs Plaza/McCormicks Rd & 
Ballarto Rd

17:09 134 Sandhurst Blvd

17:12 McCormicks Rd/Sandhurst Blvd &  
Tulloch Dr

17:16 Thompson Rd/Gladesville Blvd

17:17 Patterson Lakes Primary School/Gladesville 
Blvd & Mcleod Rd

17:26 Ocean Reef Dr/Gladesville Bvd

17:33 Bursaria Cres/Frankston - Dandenong Rd

17:35 Vicroads Motor Registration Office/Hartnett Dr 
- Klauer St & Lorna St


